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STATEiIENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDEO 3IST MARCH. 2OI9
shareln

I TRAOING AND EXPORTS LTD.

Year endedOuarter ended
l1 31t03t2018 xl103t2019
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Audit€d AudltedAudlted Unaudited Audlted
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lncome from Operations
(a) Revenue from operations
(b) Ot'1er lnclme
Total lncome
Expercea
(a) Purchas€ of stock-in{€de
(b) Employee benefrts expense
(c) Finance costs
(d) Otherexpnses
Tolal Expenses
Profru(Loss) before exceptional item6 and tax
Exceptional items

Profiu(Lo6s) belore tar
Tax Expense
(a) Current tax
(b) Defened tax
(c) Tax adjuslnent for eadier year
P.oliulLoss) for the period
other Compreherclve lncome
Total sive lncome

04
(x

o20
0.20

(0.23)
2 0

(0.35)(0.17)
17

Eamings per share IEPSI(of Rs.10/- each) (not annuahsed)
Basic and diluted EPS before Exceptional items lin Rs.]

onal temsgasic and diluted EPS after

10

AHIrEDAIA0z
4-

NOTES:
1 These finanoat resutts have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors al thef respective meetings held on 29th

May, 2019.

2 The above results for the Ouarter and Year ended on 3'1st March, 2019 have been prepared in accordance wilh the Companies (lndian Accounling Standards)

Rules, 2015 (lnd AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and olher recognised accounting practices and pohcies to the extenl applicable

3 The format of the above resutts as prescribed in SEBI'S Circular CIFyCFD/CMD/1 5/201 5 dated 30th November, 201 5 has been modilied lo comply wilh the

requirements of SEBI'S Circular dated sth July, 2016, lnd AS and Schedule lll loivlsion lll to the Companies Acl, 2013.

4 The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2019 are the balanong figures bet{/een the audited figures in respect of the full linancial year and the published year

to date figures upto the third quaner of the curent financialyear'

5 Tho company has one segment of acllvity namely 'Trading".

6 W.e f Aprir, 2018, the Company has adopled lnd AS 115 - "Revenue from conlracts with customers under the full €trospectve approach. Accordingly, the

comparEl,ves have been adjusted to gNen the effect of lnd AS 1 1 5- The efiec1 6n adoption of lnd AS 1 1 5 was lnsigndicant on the financial results.

.bseindia.com and at ww\ /.amanitrading.in
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TRADING ANO EXPORTS LTO.FOR,

29TH MAY 2019

The finandal results of the company are available at lhe website of BS

AHMEDASAD

Figures of previous periods have been regouped / rear€nged wherever necessary

(KEYUR J, PARIKH)

CHAIRMAN



AMANI TRADING AND EXPORTS LTD

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT 3'IST MARCH 2019 Rs. in Lacs
Audited

As at
31t03t2018

As at
31tO3t2019

Particulans

4.88
151.02

1.22

0.02

10.28
't49.53

0.63

0.02

60.24
1.4
0.00

160.46

69.07
1.42
0.63

157.14

61.6871.12
222-14228.26

69.97
74.08

69.97
71.63

't44.05

0.01

't 41.60

0.00

77.75
0.33
0.00

0.01

86.34
0.32
0.00

0.00

78.0886.66

ASSETS:
Non-Current Assets:
Property, Plant and Equipment
Financial Assets:
(i) lnvestments

Other Financial Assets
Assets for Current Tax (Net)
Total Non-Current Assets:
Current Assets:
Financial Assets:
(i) Trade Receivables
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents
(iii) Other Current Financial Assets

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES:
Equity:
(i) Equity Share Capital
(ii) Other Equity

Total Equity
Non-Current Liabilities:
Deferred Tax Liabilities
Total Non-Current financial Liabilities
Current Liabilities:
Financial Liabilities:
(i) Trade Payables

Other Financial Liabilities
Current Tax Llabilities (Net)
Total Current Liabilities

A

B

1

2

I

2

3

222.14228.26TOTAL EOUITY AND LIABILITIES

EXPORTS LTD

oA

For, AMANI TRADING

AHME}ABAO l-

(KEYUR J. PARIKH)
CHAIRMAN

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 29th May,2019

IIII


